
2024 Autumn  Sec 1 Round 11 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Loops 1 63 9 1 1 36 14 257 113 66

Le Gassick 1 59 8 1 2 35 10 350 109 55

Carters 1 42 5 4 2 27 18 150 95 70

Loops 2 37 4 5 2 25 20 125 89 70

Pascoe 1 27 4 6 1 15 35 43 60 113

Bisiach 1 20 2 8 1 14 36 39 61 110

Rosario 1 16 1 8 2 13 32 41 64 107

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Thomas, Rhys Le Gassick 1 16 2 51 19 1850 332333333333333313

Anstey, Zachary Loops 1 16 4 52 22 1872 2333313333333333133

Myrteza, Raymond Carters 1 13 3 44 20 1784 3133233333233333

Carter, Craig Carters 1 12 6 39 29 1844 333103023333303303

Chen, Rocky Le Gassick 1 11 7 41 30 1765 133330233330323321

Nguyen, Aaron Loops 1 11 9 42 38 1672 3113103231330133323

Buddhadasa, Rivindu Loops 2 10 8 39 29 1728 23303333210330232

Huang, Michael Bisiach 1 10 10 35 36 1729 03301030331123023331

Le, Nguyen Cherry Loops 2 7 1 21 7 1743 33033333

Truong, Edward Pascoe 1 6 8 25 29 1714 33133301321110

Segal, David Rosario 1 6 10 30 39 1690 3313112221230330

Buddhadasa, Hasali Sanaya 4 6 18 21 1747 321033213

Shnier, Adrien Rosario 1 4 14 25 48 1595 322121131103001103

Bouchaud, Jack 2 6 10 20 1677 30320020

Tran, Alex Pascoe 1 2 6 9 20 1578 03000312

Lim, Michael 1 1 4 5 1840 31

Zhao, Yigang Frank Bisiach 1 1 17 15 53 1540 010100023101111210

Griffiths, John 0 8 6 24 1591 20100012

Ibrahim, Charby 0 2 1 6 1390 10

Roy, Stephen 0 2 0 6 1622 00

Xu Somers, Ashley 0 2 0 6 1445 00



2024 Autumn  Sec 2 Round 11 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Doubles Trouble 61 9 2 0 34 21 162 111 85

Carters 2 59 8 3 0 35 20 175 119 79

Makaling 2 56 8 3 0 32 23 139 107 99

Coburg 45ers 54 7 4 0 33 22 150 115 92

Pascoe 2 33 3 8 0 24 31 77 100 103

Kasser 2 31 3 8 0 22 33 67 86 119

Bisiach 2 29 3 8 0 20 35 57 84 111

Le Gassick 2 29 3 8 0 20 35 57 80 114

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Gallicchio, Domenico Coburg 45ers 19 3 63 25 1566 3323323332333333333333

Roy, Stephen Carters 2 16 2 49 14 1622 033332333333332333

Griffiths, John Doubles Trouble 16 4 52 21 1591 31331333033323333333

Hassan, Dib Makaling 2 14 4 47 25 1547 333321333330333233

Fitzgerald, Paul Bisiach 2 13 5 44 26 1599 333333231333031331

Sukprasertkul, Tirawich Pascoe 2 13 9 51 39 1462 32023331323122033333

Ngo, Brandon Le Gassick 2 11 11 44 44 1443 2213330133330333103202

Xu Somers, Ashley Kasser 2 10 10 37 44 1445 333313311313231300

Pham, Steve Carters 2 10 12 47 47 1422 3131313321321231223133

Teakle, Oscar Coburg 45ers 9 9 37 38 1436 021333233031202333

Ibrahim, Charby Doubles Trouble 9 13 38 49 1390 0301300331113230322331

Antoniou, Peter Makaling 2 8 10 35 41 1415 103301233233332201

Lin, William Kasser 2 8 12 32 46 1393 333203132011313003

Muhammad, Aoun Pascoe 2 6 10 29 33 1487 23210123103113

Grgic, Steven Le Gassick 2 5 17 26 54 1361 1031331000030020032121

Wajngarten, Matthew 3 3 10 14 1405 030313

Bouchaud, Jack 2 0 6 0 1677 33

Scott, John 1 1 4 4 1366 13

McDonnell, Dominic 1 1 4 5 1300 31

Hagoel, Tamir 1 7 10 23 1375 20113120

Stuart, Glenn 1 13 17 39 1302 20012121301220

Ghafoor, Abdul Bisiach 2 0 8 4 24 1367 01100011

Yang, Gricol 0 2 2 6 1476 02

Spencer, Harry 0 2 2 6 1303 20

Lewin, Aron 0 2 1 6 1308 01

Vasudevan, Anjali 0 2 0 6 1113 00

Liwanag, Pol 0 2 0 6 1198 00

Hood, Anthony 0 2 0 6 1379 00



2024 Autumn  Sec 3 Round 11 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Matison 3 68 10 1 0 38 17 224 127 72

Rosario 3 54 7 4 0 33 22 150 114 92

Le Gassick 3 53 7 4 0 32 23 139 110 99

Lattrang 50 6 5 0 32 23 139 107 91

Bisiach 3 44 6 5 0 26 29 90 98 109

Makaling 3 30 3 8 0 21 34 62 88 119

Kasser 3 27 2 9 0 21 34 62 88 113

Carters 3 26 3 8 0 17 38 45 82 119

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Scott, John Matison 3 16 6 58 27 1366 1323322333333331332333

Hagoel, Tamir Rosario 3 15 5 50 32 1375 31333330333321333331

Wajngarten, Matthew Le Gassick 3 14 4 49 29 1405 332332313333333332

Rey, Pablo Bisiach 3 13 7 46 37 1315 23323320100333333333

Trang, Alan Lattrang 12 6 44 26 1384 333313333322113331

Stuart, Glenn Makaling 3 12 10 50 41 1302 2132313332230213133333

Lewin, Aron Rosario 3 12 10 49 42 1308 2012233313313233323303

Kilderry, Jim Matison 3 11 5 42 24 1358 3323132333233233

Ooi, Richard Kasser 3 11 9 43 37 1340 32333023303330222330

Latta, Gordon Lattrang 11 11 38 45 1342 0330133103333302001303

Spencer, Harry Bisiach 3 10 10 41 41 1303 13312333310230133213

McDonnell, Dominic Le Gassick 3 8 12 33 47 1300 31132230030103331031

Ball, Melisa Carters 3 8 14 39 50 1304 1231333120103322311130

Anstey, Stephen Kasser 3 6 16 30 55 1234 3023120003311032100203

Klapcic, Nino Carters 3 5 13 28 43 1253 031123230111331102

Rossignuolo, Jacob Makaling 3 4 18 26 61 1202 3003021012221003111300

Shi, Stephen Li Hao 3 3 12 12 1257 302133

Chau, Lachlan 2 2 9 10 1207 3312

Cambareri, Adam 2 4 10 14 1232 320311

Kumar, David 1 3 6 9 1390 3210

Watson, Kevin 0 2 1 6 1194 10

Hadiya, Sanjay 0 2 1 6 1167 01

Liwanag, Pol 0 2 1 6 1198 10

Camargo, Juan 0 2 0 6 00



2024 Autumn  Sec 4 Round 11 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Matison 4 55 8 3 0 31 24 129 115 92

Le Gassick 4 53 7 4 0 32 23 139 121 88

Pascoe 4 53 7 4 0 32 23 139 111 93

Team ICL 50 7 4 0 29 26 112 103 106

Makaling 4 48 7 4 0 27 28 96 106 99

The Committee Men 47 5 6 0 32 23 139 109 94

Backhand Developers 41 5 6 0 26 29 90 95 108

Rosario 4 38 4 7 0 26 29 90 95 111

Bisiach 4 36 4 7 0 24 31 77 95 111

Kasser 4 19 1 10 0 16 39 41 75 123

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Cambareri, Adam Team ICL 17 5 56 35 1232 3303333323331333133313

Wang, Laihua Matison 4 16 6 57 30 1245 2331133332333333332133

Watson, Kevin Pascoe 4 15 7 50 38 1194 3133331033313333301313

Stiles, Charles The Committee Men 15 7 49 35 1223 0333333313310130333313

Chau, Lachlan Le Gassick 4 13 5 47 28 1207 223131333333323333

Watson, Paul G Pascoe 4 12 6 42 28 1222 333233333103032331

Byrne, Brian Makaling 4 12 8 45 33 1176 03021333233131233333

Hadiya, Sanjay Backhand Developers 12 10 51 45 1167 033203232333323231223

Zhuo, Morgan Le Gassick 4 11 7 44 32 1223 333333231113323322

Anderson, Robin Rosario 4 11 7 38 35 1223 333301233033023033

Liwanag, Pol 10 8 40 37 1198 133331333223302311

Zhang, John 9 7 35 25 1167 2013233031233333

Chilcott, Mark The Committee Men 9 11 41 42 1156 32033102123322323330

Wong, James Kasser 4 8 10 32 37 1144 310332011331200333

Fusca, Joseph Makaling 4 7 11 39 39 1157 332212312123331232

Cheung, Edmond Bisiach 4 7 13 34 48 1106 23313013232130113011

Donlon, Michael Matison 4 7 15 40 52 1155 2110232333303132112022

Anderson, Jeremy Rosario 4 6 12 29 47 1117 303210321311131031

Vincent, Luke Backhand Developers 6 14 25 47 1111 10331100310200301033

Shetty, Dio Team ICL 5 17 31 59 1086 0312331123210001100232

Ding, Wu Long 4 4 17 17 1185 31320323

Rosmulder, Ely Bisiach 4 2 2 6 8 1288 33

Ediriweera, Shanika 2 4 11 14 1082 02213

Fernandes, Gil 1 1 4 5 1138 31

Li, Helen 1 1 3 4 1020 03

Ford, Cameron 1 1 3 5 1101 30

Kaszkiel, Martin 1 1 3 5 1226 30

Fardpour, Tohid 0 8 7 24 1036 01120102

Thapa, Sujan 0 4 5 12 1126 2111

Goldberg, Zac Kasser 4 0 6 4 18 1083 000121

Coruk, Yildirim Yilch 0 2 2 6 1050 02



2024 Autumn  Sec 5 Round 11 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B MF MA M% GF GA

Carters 5 71 10 0 1 41 9 456 124 39

Makaling 5 37 5 4 2 22 23 96 67 78

Matison 5 37 5 5 1 22 28 79 80 97

Rosario 5 34 4 5 2 22 23 96 76 81

Bisiach 5 34 4 6 1 22 28 79 78 100

Kasser 5 27 3 6 2 18 27 67 75 88

Le Gassick 5 24 2 7 2 18 27 67 69 86

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Marchant, Phillip Carters 5 20 0 60 4 1326 33333333333333333333

Sharma, Tapas Makaling 5 12 4 37 17 1190 03333333333331

Carter, Kaylene Carters 5 12 8 46 32 1047 02233033133213333323

Azarmehr, Abbas Rosario 5 11 5 38 24 1178 30331333303232

Cuellar, Martin Bisiach 5 10 10 40 41 1011 23321202130333330330

Fernandes, Gil 8 4 27 18 1138 333030333312

Coruk, Yildirim Yilch Matison 5 8 6 29 25 1050 30333121103333

Smith, Steve Aaron Bisiach 5 8 12 29 44 1050 30032003301033233000

Ediriweera, Shanika 7 3 23 16 1082 0333303233

Ford, Cameron Kasser 5 7 7 27 25 1101 13333300111332

Menegol, Elio Le Gassick 5 6 8 24 28 1053 31332032330100

Sheikh, Ilyas Rosario 5 6 8 23 31 997 132330010013

Senturk, Umut Matison 5 5 9 20 34 1001 02300333110013

Jones, Chrissy Kasser 5 4 12 24 42 1001 3133111210123002

Kredinac, Mike Le Gassick 5 3 9 16 28 1008 101203200133

Milovac, Antony 2 0 6 2 1145 33

Liu, Guo 1 1 4 3 1117 13

Li, Helen 1 3 6 10 1020 2103

Le, Louisa Makaling 5 1 11 6 33 860 0001101003

Al-Aubera, Zaid 0 6 6 18 862 021201

Substitute, Temp1 0 2 2 6 02

Vaidya, Adwait 0 2 0 6 1013 00

Fisher, Joey 0 2 0 6 793 00


